
NAME ADDRESS PHONE

TERM EXPIRATION
DATE  
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APPOINT

BOARDS & COMMISSIONS ROSTER LISTING
Appointed By: City Council

Chesapeake Board of Historic and Architectural Review (Term: 4 years)

Amick, Tammi L. 
(Hist Dist Resident)
(first term)

Chesapeake, VA 23324
amicks3@cox.net

757-545-9111 04/24/19 03/27/23

Conner, Clarence E. 
(Historic Preservation Comm)
(second term)

Chesapeake, VA 23320
ceconner@verizon.net

757-623-1433 04/24/19 03/27/23

Davis, William S. 
(Shelter Industry)
(first full term)

Chesapeake, VA 23324
sdavis@jesnow.com

757-328-0192 03/28/17 03/27/21

Lamb, Nathen 
(Planning Dept Rep)
(first term)

Planning Department
306 Cedar Road
Chesapeake, VA 23322
nlamb@cityofchesapeake.net

757-382-6369 09/26/18 03/27/21

Maguire, Joseph 
(Hist Dist Resident)
(first term)

Chesapeake, VA 23324
SBGmaguire@gmail.com

732-822-8254 03/28/17 03/27/21

Peterson, Marilee (VC)
(Architect)
(first term)

 
Chesapeake, VA 23322 
mpeterson@roseandwomble.com

757-742-3560 03/28/17 03/27/21

Schleeper, David B. 
(Historic Preservation Comm)
(first term)

Chesapeake, VA 23323
david@precisionengineeringanddesign.com

757-771-4491 03/01/17 03/27/21

Spicher, Ellsworth 
(Exp. w 50-yr-old structures)
(first term)

Chesapeake, VA 23324
ellsworth@spichers.us

757-581-2481 01/23/19 03/27/23
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